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ABOUT US

   Our long term goal is creating a future

generation of thinkers that are

equipped with not just information but

also the ability to implement and use

that information in a way that promotes

Compassion and Curiosity..
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Volunteer Orientation
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Suspension

We aim to work in the education

ecosystem providing a range of

services that include HR,

Research, Design, and

Technology-led innovations

INTERLANCY
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EMAIL DIRECTORIES

N A M E D E S I G N A T I O N E M A I L A D D R E S S

Apurva tripathi Director of Education &
Research

apurva@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Jievendra Singh Principal jievendra@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Nidhi Sinha
Vice-Principal 
Incharge : IX, XI-XII

nidhi@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Shweta Srivastava Incharge : NLU - II shweta@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Vineeta Singh Incharge : III - V vineeta@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Shaily Khurana Incharge : VI - VIII shaily@udayapublicschool.edu.in

Pratishtha Sharma Incharge : X pratishtha@udayapublicschool.edu.in
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Rustication

Dr Kanak Tripathi Memorial Scholarship Programme was undertaken

in 2015. This programme was initiated with the motive of providing

quality education to economically underprivileged children.
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Siddhant Yadav, IIT Bombay

Rastra Kunwar, IIM Rohtak

Simran Kaur, IIT RoorkeeArchita Oberoi, Miranda House

Satyam Chaurasia, IIM Rohtak
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Root Cause

Analysis

5 Whys Analysis



  

THANK 

YOU

APURVA TRIPATHI 

apurva@udayapublicschool.edu.in

ANY  

QUESTIONS?

mailto:apurva@udayapublicschool.edu.in
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